SCHOOL DISTRICT OF SANTA ROSA COUNTY
BID TABULATION

PROJECT: WALLACE LAKE K8 - SITEWORK
BID OPENING DATE: March 2,2021 @ 2:00 p.m. Local Time
LOCATION: Microsoft Teams Meeting

. . Public
CONTRACTOR ot | w1 | | caion gafet; Crime teg | ron Base Bid
Panhandle Grading & Paving, Inc.| X | X | X |[N/A| X | X | X | X | $1,255,254.70
J. Miller Construction X X X |N/A| X X X X $1,324,083.59
Roads, Inc. of NWF X X X |[N/A| X X X X $2,588,451.91

POSTING OF BID TABULATIONS AND PROTESTS: The tabulation of bids will be posted at the location where the bids were opened on or about the day the bids were opened. The award of the bid will be posted in
the same location the date of the school board meeting and will remain posted for a period of at least 72 hours. Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in Section 120.53(3), Florida Statutes, shall constitute a
waiver proceeding under Chapter 120, Florida Statutes. All protests shall be in compliance with the School Board's Policy 8.50(8). Protests shall be in the form of a written letter, no facsimiles or telegraphic protests will
be allowed, and a bond, made payable to the board, in the amount equal to 5% of the contract amount or $2,000.00 whichever is greater, not to exceed $5,000.00 shall accompany the protest.



