
 AIA
®

 Document G701™ – 2017 

Change Order  

AIA Document G701™ – 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. The 

“American Institute of Architects,” “AIA,” the AIA Logo, and “AIA Contract Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be used 

without permission. This draft was produced by AIA software at 13:10:49 ET on 10/12/2021 under Order No.2114246599 which expires on 

09/29/2022, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms 

of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org. 

User Notes:  (3B9ADA47) 

 

1 

 

 

 

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION: 
WALLACE LAKE K8 EARLY 

RELEASE SITE PACKAGE      

Contract For: GENERAL 

CONSTRUCTION      

Change Order Number: 007 

PACE, FL Date: MARCH 12, 2021 Date: OCTOBER 5, 2021 

   

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) 

SANTA ROSA COUNTY DISTRICT 

SCHOOLS 

5086 CANAL STREET 

MILTON, FL 32570 

      

MCKIM & CREED, INC. 

 

1206 N. PALAFOX STREET 

PENSACOLA, FL 32501 

      

PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, 

INC. 

2665 SOLO DOS FAMILIAF 

PENSACOLA, FLORIDA 32534 

      

                  

 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon 

adjustments attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.) 

The contractor has experienced weather-delayed workdays at the project site during the contract period in excess of 

the anticipated number of weather-delayed workdays provided in the contract time.  In accordance with Section 

00073 - Time Extensions for Unsually Severe Weather, the Contractor has submitted a weather letter with his pay 

application request for the period of August, as attached to this request.  In total, the Contractor has requested 

three (3) weather days.  The Engineer has reviewed the request, and in consideration of the conditions observed on 

the project site, the means and methods utilized by the Contractor to try and avoid and minimize weather-delayed 

work days, and the weather letter documentation provided by the Contractor, finds the Contractor's request to be fair 

and reasonable.       

 

The original Contract Sum was  $ 1,255,254.70   

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ -149,699.85  

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,105,554.85 

The Contract Sum will be unchanged by this Change Order in the amount of $ 0.00 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1,105,554.85   
 

The Contract Time will be increased by Three (3) days. 

The new date of Substantial Completion will be  JULY 16, 2021 and the new date of Final Completion will be AUGUST 3, 2021 

 

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the 

Contract Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been 

agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the 

Construction Change Directive.  
 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER. 
     

MCKIM & CREED, INC.  PANHANDLE GRADING & PAVING, 

INC.      

 SANTA ROSA COUNTY DISTRICT 

SCHOOLS      

ARCHITECT (Firm name)  CONTRACTOR (Firm name)  OWNER (Firm name) 

        
SIGNATURE  SIGNATURE  SIGNATURE 

D. PATRICK JEHLE, JR., P.E.,, SENIOR 

PROJECT MANAGER 

             DR. KAREN BARBER,, 

SUPERINTENDENT 

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE  PRINTED NAME AND TITLE  PRINTED NAME AND TITLE 

                    

DATE  DATE  DATE 
 


